Certificated Personnel Actions 9/9/2014

Temporary Appointments- Ending june 12, 2015

Last Eirst

Basco Mary Grace
Contreras lesenia
Driton Mary Ann
Frallicciardi Stacey
Gittens Jasmine
Gross Ryan
Holmes Christopher
Linderme Katheryn
Mitliken Kaylie
Petropoulakis Harilaos
Trzcinski Marcelie
Waldron Margo
Walovich Jodi

Wilson

Christina

Probationary Appointments

Last Eirst
O'Sulfivan-Harris Jeannette
Aldape Carol
*Drexel Jill

* Correction

Administrative Appointments

Last Eirst
Rohifing Tracy
Resignation

Last First
Dunn Gregory
Fiesta Arlene
Gatehouse Stephen
Knoth Erin
topez Martha
Thornburgh Colleen
Tilman Connie
Valois Alain

Leave of Absence

Last First
Golliher Amanda
Change of Status

Last First
Breuer Athena
Higashi Todd
WcCoy Laurel
Certified:

to

to

Assignment
Special Education

Counselor
Special Education
Fourth Grade
Sports Medicine
Second Grade
English

Eighth Grade
First Grade
English

Fourth Grade
Counselor

Third Grade
First Grade

Status
PO

Assignment
K-12 Adaptive Physical

Education {Waiver)

Speech Therapist Pl
SPED Preschool Pl

Assignment
Coordinator of

Assessment

Assignment
Physical Education
Speciai Education
Physical Education
Fourth Grade

TSA Technology
ESL

Coordinator of PD
Mathematics

Assignment Reason

Math Coach Medical

Assignment
Fifth Grade

Third Grade
Science/Physical
Education/CU
Science/Physical
Education/CLI
Mathematics

MichaglBowers, inter:m Chlef Human Resources Officer

.20
1.0

1.0

FTE
1.0
1.0
.85
1.0
1.0
Hourly
1.0
17

FIE
1.0
1.0

1.0

12

1.0
1.2

toc

Special Education
Aduit

junior lets/Lincoin
Haight

Alameda High
Lum

Alameda High
Bay Farm

Lizm

Alameda High
Edison

Maya Lin School
Franklin

Bay Farm

Loc

Speciat Education

Special Education
WCDC

toc

fducational Services

Loc

Alameda High
WCDC

Earhart

Earhart

Educational Services
Adlult School
Educational Services
Wood Schooi

Loc

Educational Services

toc
Lum
Bay Farm

ASTI

AST]

ASTH
ASTI

Effective Date

B/26/2014
8/21/2014
8/27/2014
8/21/2014
8/25/2014
8/26/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014

9/2/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/2:/2014

Effective Date

8/21/2014

8/21/2014
8/21/2014

Effective Date

9/8/2014

Effective Date

8/21/2014
7/18/2014
8/21/2014
8/22/2014

9/1/2014
8/26/2014
8/29/2014
8/22/2014

Effective Date

8/21/2014-
12/19/2014

Effective Date

8/21/2014

8/6/2014

8/6/2014



