<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Assignment</u>		FTE	Loc	Effective Date
Basco	Mary Grace	Special Education		1.0	Special Education	8/26/2014
Contreras	Jesenia	Counselor		.75	Adult	8/21/2014
Drilon	Mary Ann	Special Education		.90	Junior Jets/Lincoln	8/27/2014
Frallicciardi	Stacey	Fourth Grade		1.0	Haight	8/21/2014
Gittens	Jasmine	Sports Medicine		.60	Alameda High	8/25/2014
Gross	Ryan	Second Grade		1.0	Lum	8/26/2014
Holmes	Christopher	English		1.0	Alameda High	8/21/2014
Linderme	Katheryn	Eighth Grade		1.0	Bay Farm	8/21/2014
Milliken	Kaylie	First Grade		.20	Lum	9/2/2014
Petropoulakis	Harilaos	English		1.0	Alameda High	8/21/2014
Trzcinski	Marcelle	Fourth Grade		1.0	Edison	8/21/2014
Waldron	Margo	Counselor		.20	Maya Lin School	8/21/2014
Walovich	Jodi	Third Grade		1.0	Franklin	8/21/2014
Wilson	Christina	First Grade		1.0	Bay Farm	8/21/2014
Probationary Appoi	ntments					
Last	First	Assignment	Status	FTE	Loc	Effective Date
		K-12 Adaptive Physical			<del></del>	0/04/0044
O'Sullivan-Harris	Jeannette	Education (Waiver)	P0	.60	Special Education	8/21/2014
Aldape	Carol	Speech Therapist	P1	.20	Special Education	8/21/2014
*Drexel	Jill	SPED Preschool	P1	1.0	WCDC	8/21/2014
* Correction	Jiii	3. 25. 1.030.100.		***		<b>-,,</b>
Administrative App	ointments					
<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Assignment</u>		FTE	<u>Loc</u>	Effective Date
Rohlfing	Tracy	Coordinator of Assessment		1.0	Educational Services	9/8/2014
Resignation						
Last	First	Assignment		FTE	Loc	Effective Date
Dunn	Gregory	Physical Education		1.0	Alameda High	8/21/2014
Fiesta	Arlene	Special Education		1.0	WCDC	7/18/2014
Gatehouse	Stephen	Physical Education		.85	Earhart	8/21/2014
Knoth	Erin	Fourth Grade		1.0	Earhart	8/22/2014
Lopez	Martha	TSA Technology		1.0	Educational Services	9/1/2014
Thornburgh	Colleen	ESL		Hourly	Adult School	8/26/2014
Tillman	Connie	Coordinator of PD		1.0	Educational Services	8/29/2014
Valois	Alain	Mathematics		.17	Wood School	8/22/2014
Leave of Absence Last	<u>First</u>	Assignment	Reason	FTE	Loc	Effective Date
Last	11130	<u>rissigrareste</u>			<del></del>	8/21/2014
Golliher	Amanda	Math Coach	Medical	1.0	Educational Services	12/19/2014
Change of Status						
<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Assignment</u>		FTE	Loc	Effective Date
Breuer	Athena	Fifth Grade		1.0	Lum	
		to Third Grade		1.0	Bay Farm	8/21/2014
Higashi	Todd	Science/Physical		1.0	ASTI	
		Education/CLI				
		Science/Physical to Education/CLI		1.2	ASTI	8/6/2014
McCoy	Laurel	Mathematics		1.0	ASTI	
wiece,		to Mathematics		1.2	AST1	8/6/2014
	The	<i>//</i> {				
Certified:		rs, Interim Chief Human Resou				